Data Sheet
Portable High-Speed Data Acquisition System
DAS1820
Technical data subject to change
© B&K Precision Corp. 2026 bkprecision.comsefram.com
Applications
n	 Monitoring and verifying power systems
n	 Monitoring of processes and equipment

Voltage (± 1500 VDC), current (shunt),
frequency, PWM, True RMS
Ordering Information
For inquiries and assistance configuring your DAS1820, please fill out the DAS1820 Order Request Form.
Or, visit our Where to Buy page at bkprecision.com to view a list of authorized vendors.
Note: Refer to the measurement modules and specifications sections for
additional information.
Step 1: Select base unit model and options
Models Description
DAS1820
(base unit)
The DAS1820 base unit includes the following standard; 2 module slots, 500 GB SSD, 16 digital channels, SUB-D 15 HD
pin connector for external triggering and synchronization,12” TFT LCD Full HD (1280 x 800), USB 3.0 (x2),
and 1 Gbps LAN interfaces
DAS1820-SYNC Includes the DAS1820 base unit with PTP enabled and additional hardware to support IRIG and GPS synchronization
Options Description
D1820-BAT Removable Lithium-ion battery providing up to 4 hours of continuous use
D18-PTP Software license to enable PTPv2 (IEEE1588) time synchronization through Ethernet
Step 2: Determine the number and type of measurement
modules for your application.
Step 4: Contact us
Step 3: Select your accessories
Accessory Part Number
Isolated digital channel board 917008000
Digital channels patch cord 902407000
Replacement 4 pin terminal block, pack of 8 GCM5P
Replacement quick-connect banana plug, 4 pairs TLQ2B
4-pin 250 Ω shunt, 0.1%, 0.03 A max D18-MZ250
Banana 50 Ω shunt, 0.1%, 0.05 A max D18-UZ50
Banana 0.01 Ω shunt, 1%, 5 A max D18-UZ001
Need More Acquisition Capabilities?
For applications requiring higher signal density and extended data retention, the DAS1800
features a 10-slot chassis and 2 TB SSD standard. This system supports a maximum of
40 simultaneous or 80 multiplexed channels, providing the necessary scale for complex,